AC axial fans

S series, @ 910, drawings for direction of air flow "V"

Type Mass
Without attachments ko ¢ d g
AGD 910-A001 -01 220 147.0 1040 2510
"ol ¥ ABD 910-AK01 -01 27.0 1520 115.0 276.0
e ABD 910-ALO1 -01  27.0 147.0 1040 276.0
/ i ~ AGD 910-APOT -01 30.0 1560 123.0 296.0
a2 AGD 910-AQ01 -01  30.0 1520 1150 296.0
3 Iy AGD 910-ARO1 -01 30.0 147.0 1040 296.0
i iy« ASD 910-ANO7 -01 220 1520 1150 251.0
3 m 1l 8 A8D 910-AJ03 -01  27.0 1560 123.0 276.0
i 59' ’ \ AZD 910-AM03 01 220 1570 1230 251.0
i \ AZD 910-ANO5 -01 220 1520 1150 251.0
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With full square nozzle Type ‘[":g’]’
W6D910-G001 -01 42,0
27T W6D910-GKO1 -01  47.0

W6D910-GLOT -01  47.0
W6D910-GP01 -01  50.0
W6D910-GQ01 -01  50.0
W6D910-GRO1 -01  50.0
W8D910-GNO7 -01 420
W8D910-GJ03 -01  47.0
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5 WZD910-GM03-01  42.0
WZD910-GNO5 -01  42.0
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With guard grille for full nozzle Type TR
S6D 910-C001 -01 330 134.0 163.0
S6D 910-CKO1 -01 380 139.0 188.0
S6D 910-CLO1 -01 380 134.0 188.0
_ _ S6D 910-CPO1 -01 410 143.0 208.0
/ i S6D 910-CQ01 -01  41.0 139.0 208.0
y’ S6D 910-CRO1 -01 410 134.0 208.0
f { S8D 910-CNO7 -01  33.0 139.0 163.0
L Fy - S8D 910-CJ03 -01 38.0 1430 1880
[ > 'Hf; - E SZD 910-CM03-01 330 143.0 163.0
L%T-,l' - SZD 910-CNO5 -01  33.0 139.0 163.0
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With guard grille for short nozzle
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Type

S6D 910-A001 -01
S6D 910-AK01 -01
S6D 910-ALO1 -01
S6D 910-AP01 -01
S6D 910-AQ01 -01
S6D 910-AR01 -01
58D 910-AN07 -01
58D 910-AJ03 -01
SZD 910-CM03 -01
SZD 910-CN05 -01

35.0
40.0
40.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
35.0
40.0
35.0
35.0

17.0
220
17.0
26.0
220
17.0
220
26.0
26.0
220

46.0
7.0
7.0
91.0
91.0
91.0
46.0
7.0
46.0
46.0
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AC axial fans

AC axial
S series

AC axial
A series

EC axial fans

S series

EC axial
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Accessories

Technology




